Pos Num Atleta

00N O b

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

348

344

324

346
400
350
371
408

319
428
316
356
315
449
303

377

370
345
322
414
420
351
396
357

FREDERICO HECHT CURY

JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES FERREIRA

DAVI BRAGA GOMES

VINICIUS BRANDAO

JOSE FELIPE LEONEL CARVALHO
IGOR RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA
JOAO VICENTE ALVARENGA
VICTOR SOTERO VASCONCELOS DE
MORAES

LEANDRO MOREIRA GONCALVES
FABIANO FERNANDES

BERNARDO BRAGA

ADIL VITORIO DOS SANTOS FILHO
JEAN PIERRE SACRAMENTO
RAMON ALVES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
CARVALHO

BRENO ROLAND BAPTISTA DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE GUERRA TORRES

GABRIEL TELES DE OLIVEIRA DIEGUEZ
ERICK ANTONIO SILVA DE ASSIS
HENRIQUE REINALDO NACIF CHEIB
PEDRO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL AUGUSTO CELESTE SILVA
HUMBERTO DE FREITAS BOY
EDUARDO SANTOS
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ALL LIMITS SETEMBRO 2024

TRIATHLON LOWLIMITS MASC

Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M3039 - LO TSB PERFORMANCE
M0019 - LO TEO ESPORTES
M2029 - LO ITT AVANTE
M4049 1 TSB PERFORMANCE
M3039 1
M3039 2 TSB PERFORMANCE
M5059 1
M2029 1
M2029 2 ITT AVANTE
M3039 3
M3039 4 ITT AVANTE
M3039 5 TSB PERFORMANCE
M4049 2 ITT AVANTE
M3039 6
M3039 7 CLUBE DE CORRIDA

INDIVIDUAL
M4049 3
M2029 3
M2029 4 TEO ESPORTES
M3039 8 ITT AVANTE
M2029 5
M4049 4
M3039 9 TSB PERFORMANCE
M3039 10
M3039 11 MEIAS RENEGADAS

INDIVIDUAL

Natacao
00:15:25
00:16:36
00:18:15

00:18:32
00:18:39
00:25:11
00:20:56
00:24:09

00:18:40
00:23:25
00:19:51
00:25:36
00:16:39
00:23:55
00:23:27

00:22:59

00:20:21
00:21:41
00:21:00
00:26:58
00:21:44
00:15:57
00:18:28
00:21:45

Ciclismo

00:51:30

00:51:46

00:51:56

00:55:00
00:55:51
00:49:25
00:54:55
00:47:05

00:49:57
00:58:01
01:00:09
00:56:45
01:06:09
00:53:43
00:53:57

00:54:20

00:54:46
00:55:00
00:56:15
00:58:08
00:55:04
01:02:14
00:58:34
00:57:24

Corrida

00:22:33

00:22:00

00:20:35

00:23:41
00:23:49
00:25:03
00:26:05
00:31:02

00:34:03
00:21:23
00:22:57
00:20:42
00:20:21
00:25:49
00:26:24

00:28:20

00:30:36
00:29:37
00:31:43
00:22:43
00:32:36
00:32:14
00:34:11
00:32:15

Tempo Total
01:29:28
01:30:22
01:30:46

01:37:13
01:38:19
01:39:39
01:41:56
01:42:16

01:42:40
01:42:49
01:42:57
01:43:03
01:43:09
01:43:27
01:43:48

01:45:39

01:45:43
01:46:18
01:47:34
01:47:49
01:49:24
01:50:25
01:51:13
01:51:24



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

418
386
311
314
359
444
327
458
339
419
438
355
397
402
394
445
332
343
399

336
417
306
381
373

363
301
326
367
439
362

313
366
453
401

EDUARDO ADRIANO DOS REIS

IVAN AMORIM

DOUGLAS GOMES

FILIPE PALHEIROS

DIEGO AUGUSTO LOPES FRAGA
HAROLDO PORTO

PIERRE LOPES

WAGNER PABLO CORREA
WEMERSON VINICIUS DE SOUZA
FELIPE AZEVEDO FOGLI

THIAGO MASCARENHAS ABRAS
FLAVIO VIDAL

LEANDRO MARCIO VIEIRA E ANDRADE
PHILIPP RAPHAEL SANTOS

TULIO MOREIRA TORRES

RAVEL QUEIROZ DA VEIGA E SOUSA
ANIBAL MARCOS MENDOZA
EDUARDO MARINHO JEUNON
GUALTER DRUMOND PORTOCARREIRO
CALDAS

THIAGO MARINHO

ATILA MENDES

JOSE FRANCISCO CAMPOS LIMONGI
LUIS PAULO FURTADO GARCIA

PEDRO PAULO SANTOS RODRIGUES DA
CUNHA

FERNANDO FARIA

EVERSON COSTA

ANDRE CARDOSO DE CASTRO

DANIEL GUERRA LINHARES

JOSE LOURENCO

JOAO PAULO DE VASCONCELOS JUNIOR

GABRIEL FERREIRA QUEIROZ
ALFREDO COSTA AGUIAR NETO
MARIO SERGIO PEDERSOLI GOMES
GABRIEL LARA TAVARES
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M5059
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M0019
M5059
M4049
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039

M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029

M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039

M3039
M4049
M6099
M2029

25
13

12

GRISOLIA TEAM
ITT AVANTE

SOUTRI

SOUTRI

TSB PERFORMANCE

SOUTRI
TEO ESPORTES

SOUTRI

ENDORFINA

BETIM RUNNERS
RIT LEITE

ITT AVANTE

00:24:39
00:28:19
00:22:22
00:25:00
00:20:46
00:22:35
00:26:05
00:19:16
00:19:58
00:21:43
00:21:39
00:24:32
00:25:51
00:25:32
00:25:08
00:25:22
00:30:36
00:30:49
00:31:17

00:31:19
00:31:47
00:32:26
00:32:48
00:29:10

00:31:59
00:31:29
00:32:29
00:33:35
00:33:58
00:34:01

00:34:34
00:34:38
00:34:28
00:35:00

00:54:20
00:50:40
00:57:09
00:54:20
00:58:34
00:57:24
00:54:12
00:58:34
00:57:44
00:59:20
00:58:19
00:56:32
00:54:42
00:54:29
00:55:24
00:54:40
00:58:34
00:58:52
00:57:56

00:57:55
00:57:06
00:57:10
00:57:17
00:58:04

00:55:47
00:57:20
00:55:54
00:56:23
00:57:20
00:58:34

00:57:04
00:55:21
00:56:15
00:56:10

00:32:45
00:32:48
00:32:27
00:33:15
00:33:53
00:34:10
00:34:38
00:37:05
00:37:16
00:36:27
00:38:12
00:37:15
00:38:08
00:39:21
00:39:11
00:39:45
00:30:45
00:30:56
00:31:48

00:32:36
00:33:04
00:33:13
00:33:22
00:36:21

00:35:57
00:34:56
00:35:32
00:33:59
00:33:21
00:32:25

00:33:45
00:36:02
00:35:20
00:35:08

01:51:44
01:51:47
01:51:58
01:52:35
01:53:13
01:54:09
01:54:38
01:54:55
01:54:58
01:57:30
01:58:10
01:58:19
01:58:41
01:59:22
01:59:43
01:59:47
01:59:55
02:00:37
02:01:01

02:01:50
02:01:57
02:02:49
02:03:27
02:03:35

02:03:43
02:03:45
02:03:55
02:03:57
02:04:39
02:05:00

02:05:23
02:06:01
02:06:03
02:06:18



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

349
427
342
309
454
391
358
446
435
456
335
442
352
440
434
406
451

329
441

331
354
410
431
333
398
395
378
365
392
376
447
384
450
416
385

ELMAR SANTANA

LEONEL PARETO NETO

CARLOS FELIPE GONCALVES SOUZA
MARCO AURELIO PERES

RAFAEL DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA E SILVA
JOB DE JESUS HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
DENISON FERNANDES PARREIRA
DIEGO TEIXEIRA

EDUARDO LIMA

LEONARDO MATOS DA SILVA

BRUNO CORREA MARTINS

JOSE OSWALDO DOS SANTOS NETO
RENATO TRIVELLATO ARRUDA
GUILHERME FIORENZANO

RILK BRANDO GONCALVES BARBOSA
LUIZ FERNANDO DE CASTRO DOLABELA
LUCAS LEONARDO MOURA DE QUEIROZ

FREDERIC BRAGA

PHILIPE MARQUES BOAVENTURA BORGES
DE AMORIM

GUSTAVO BICALHO

AMERICO FONSECA PORTELA NETO
RICHARD WINDSON SILVA DE ASSIS
VICTOR AUGUSTO MATOSINHOS LIMA
PABLO REIS

MATHEUS MARQUES RAYA AMATO
RICARDO ALBERTO FRAGA

FABIANO OTAVIO SILVA SIQUEIRA
BRUNO DOS SANTOS PARREIRAS
RENAN GOMES FERREIRA

PEDRO DUMONT BARROSO

SERGIO VELLOSO MESQUITA

IURI METIDIERI FRANCO

RAFAEL BARROSO DE MACEDO
SAMUEL OLIVEIRA AMARAL
ALEXANDRE MARTINS MAURICIO
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M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039

M3039
M3039

M5059
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059

14
26
27
15
13
14
28
29
16

17
30
15
18
31
19
32

33
34

20
16
17
35
36

21
22
37
38
23
24
39
40

TSB PERFORMANCE

TEO ESPORTES
GALO RUNNERS
ENDORFINA

SOUTRI

TSB PERFORMANCE

SOUTRI

SOUTRI
TSB PERFORMANCE

SOUTRI

00:35:53
00:35:59
00:36:44
00:35:17
00:36:58
00:37:36
00:37:55
00:37:31
00:39:08
00:38:15
00:39:37
00:39:54
00:40:02
00:40:10
00:40:50
00:40:37
00:41:25

00:42:20
00:42:54

00:42:07
00:43:06
00:42:31
00:41:49
00:43:21
00:44:32
00:44:40
00:45:51
00:45:31
00:45:59
00:45:43
00:45:49
00:45:52
00:46:24
00:46:22
00:45:19

00:56:20
00:55:58
00:54:10
00:56:01
00:53:50
00:54:34
00:55:24
00:55:11
00:53:10
00:54:13
00:52:20
00:53:30
00:54:10
00:54:30
00:54:59
00:54:23
00:53:10

00:52:34
00:53:10

00:54:15
00:54:39
00:54:59
00:55:29
00:54:39
00:54:34
00:54:40
00:53:20
00:53:34
00:54:50
00:54:20
00:56:01
00:58:10
00:57:20
00:58:30
00:57:50

00:34:13
00:34:59
00:36:14
00:36:01
00:36:47
00:35:46
00:34:43
00:35:30
00:35:59
00:35:56
00:36:33
00:35:39
00:36:04
00:35:53
00:35:07
00:36:00
00:36:33

00:36:49
00:36:07

00:37:02
00:35:40
00:36:12
00:36:31
00:35:55
00:35:14
00:35:36
00:36:10
00:37:16
00:36:03
00:38:36
00:37:21
00:35:11
00:35:35
00:36:01
00:37:44

02:06:26
02:06:56
02:07:08
02:07:19
02:07:35
02:07:56
02:08:02
02:08:12
02:08:17
02:08:24
02:08:30
02:09:03
02:10:16
02:10:33
02:10:56
02:11:00
02:11:08

02:11:43
02:12:11

02:13:24
02:13:25
02:13:42
02:13:49
02:13:55
02:14:20
02:14:56
02:15:21
02:16:21
02:16:52
02:18:39
02:19:11
02:19:13
02:19:19
02:20:40
02:20:53



94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

361
310
436
379

368
409
421
390

404
433
452
405

374
328
413
455
369
383
430
426
360
432
437

BRUNO CAMPOS PICCHIONI

ENZO BRERA VALADAO

IAN LENTZ RODRIGUEZ BOSON
HENRIQUE FIGUEIREDO PAPINI DE
MORAES

GUSTAVO SANTOS DAVID

JULIO CESAR VIEIRA

PEDRO VALLE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
BRUNO BERNARDES DE ARAUJO MONIZ

RICARDO CARVALHO FERREIRA
MATEUS CANCADO ASSIS

AMARILDO PEREIRA PIRES

DELWYSON FILLIPE TEIXEIRA CARVALHO

RAFAEL PINHEIRO ALBANEZ
GLAUCIO GOMES DA SILVA

LUCAS PALHARES RAMIRO
GUILHERME

LUAN LAMARC

ARTUR MULER MARQUES PINTO
LEANDRO CHAVES AZEVEDO
GUILHERME MARTINEZ FIGUEIREDO
VICTOR DE SOUZA GARCIA

RAUL FERNANDO ALMADA CARDOSO
RODNEY REZENDE LIMA CASTRO
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M2029
M3039
M2029
M3039

M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029

M4049
M4049
M6099
M2029

M3039
M5059
M2029
M3039
M2029
M6099
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049

18
41
19
42

43
44
20
21

25
26

22

45

23
46
24

27
47
48
28
29

GRISOLIA TEAM

SOUTRI

00:46:04
00:44:57
00:47:39
00:48:57

00:49:27
00:49:50
00:50:14
00:50:08

00:37:41
00:36:01
00:35:15
00:35:59

00:36:35
00:37:10
00:40:22
00:41:01
00:41:45
00:42:25
00:43:18
00:44:24
00:46:20
00:47:44
00:51:26

00:56:02
00:56:44
00:54:24
00:56:09

00:55:34
00:55:50
00:54:50
00:55:59

01:07:34
01:08:01
01:07:20
01:07:56

01:06:24
01:07:20
01:06:34
01:05:01
01:02:15
01:03:10
01:04:24
01:07:12
01:08:34
01:10:24
01:15:16

00:39:00
00:39:56
00:40:12
00:37:10

00:38:21
00:38:45
00:40:42
00:41:13

00:42:31
00:44:01
00:46:56
00:46:48

00:49:01
00:47:51
00:49:10
00:51:00
00:54:01
00:53:30
00:52:52
00:56:30
00:53:15
00:52:21
00:56:40

02:21:06
02:21:37
02:22:15
02:22:16

02:23:32
02:24:25
02:25:46
02:27:20

02:27:46
02:28:03
02:29:31
02:30:43

02:32:00
02:32:51
02:36:06
02:37:02
02:38:01
02:39:05
02:40:34
02:48:06
02:48:09
02:50:29
03:03:22



